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31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = CADILLAC 6000 Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h sec Km/h In
1 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING -- 18 laps -- 53:10.198 114.05 2:17.195 147.34 4
2 6 JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 2.896 53:13.094 113.94 2:17.188 147.35 4
3 il STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING 4.805 53:15.003 113.88 2:17.459 147.05 5
4 7 IDE YUII ECSTA RACING 15.712 53:25.910 113.49 2:17.357 147.16 6
5 83 KIM JOONG KUN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTOF 26.249 53:36.447 113.12 2:17.749 146.75 8
6 66 JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTOF 29.520 53:39.718 113.00 2:18.538 145.91 6
7 12 JINWOO HWANG CJ LOGISTICS RACING 43.212 53:53.410 112.52 2:18.869 145.56 6
8 72 RYUSIWON TEAM106 44 .460 53:54.658 112.48 2:18.690 145.75 5
9 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING 57.817 54:08.015 112.02 2:19.297 145.11 2
10 17 KIM EUI SO0 CHEILJEDANG RACING 58.082 54:08.280 112.01 2:19.542 144.86 3
11 81 JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS 1:00.876 54:11.074 111.91 2:18.929  145.50 4
12 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTOF 1:05.376 54:15.574 111.76 2:18.922 145.51 15
13 5 KIM MINSANG TEAM EURO HOOKS 1:12.406 54:22.604 111.52 2:19.922 144.47 3
14 74 CHOI JANG HAN TEAM EURO HOOKS 1:44.998 54:55.196 110.41 2:19.698 144.70 7
15 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING -- 17 laps -- 54:22.715 105.32 2:16.873 147.68 5
16 23 KIMJUN WOO AUTOCITY RACING -- 16 laps -- 53:41.287 100.40 2:33.855 131.38 6
17 31 KIMJANGRAE HUNTER RACRO RACINC -- 15 laps -- 53:31.632  94.40 2:21.203  143.16 6
| NOT CLASSIFIED Classification Limit (0% of 18 laps) = 0 laps _|
RET 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing 13 laps 42:22.084 103.37 2:18.285 146.18 4
RET 99 KIM TAEHOON HYUNDAI RACING 12 laps 41:08.654  98.25 2:21.134  143.23 3
RET 11 OHILKI E&M MORTORSPORTS 10 laps 40:30.318  83.17 2:18.407 146.05 7
RET 51 HA TAE YOUNG DR MOTORSPORT 10 laps 49:07.944  68.56 2:26.449 138.03 2
RET 88 KIM JAE HYUN CJ LOGISTICS RACING laps
#81 #88 #08 LA E3 At 12 419 Z It Racing AccidentZ &2 2i2
#51 L EYQ ST P - =8 25 69km +5% Jt&t
#M1 OEHAH: =2
Fastesttime : 2:16.873 inlap 5 by nbr. 8 : MASATAKA YANAGIDA () Publication-time
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ASA GT - (2)Z & Official Result

Class = ASA GT
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31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Number 77 -2 2 01 =& Drive Through penalty executed
Number 59 -JJ2| = &2 £ & Drive Through penalty executed
#52 #13 2 H &2/ Z It Racing AccidentZ 82| 92

#95 #98 A& & 9|2 Ut Racing AccidentZ &2 &2

Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Gap h msec Km/h sec Km/h 1In
1 79 o= -- 13 laps -- 35:41.359 122.71 2:28.442  136.17 2
2 55 2B Net HE ZHAZE 3.065 35:44.424  122.54 2:28.486 136.13 3
3 14 =37 FEEA 0l oA 8.370 35:49.729 122.23 2:29.740 13499 5
4 78 == 9.022 35:50.381 122.20 2:29.466 135.24 11
5 10 =9 15.177 35:56.536  121.85  2:30.190 134.59 3
6 51 wma= 19.731 36:01.090 121.59 2:31.411 13350 5
7 59 10Os ZELE =0l 25.118 36:06.477 121.29 2:32.136 132.87 3
8 52 ZMNE 29.113 36:10.472  121.07 2:31.202 13369 2
9 23 &AWL -- 12 laps -- 36:20.276  111.25 2:30.187 134.59 3
10 77 Zo4 SADE)| SE D 4,252 36:24.528  111.03 2:37.784 128.11 12
11 95 eAs 2:02.227 38:22.503 105.34 2:30.499 13431 4
L NOT CLASSIFIED Classification Limit (0% of 13 laps) = 0 laps
RET 98 Z&A OIHA DAL =E 11 laps 31:01.890 119.42 2:28.937 13572 2
RET 22 sy =IO EI=d014 9 laps 25:39.494 118.17 2:30.207 134.57 5
RET 13 QOI& 7 laps 19:10.814 122,95 2:30.177 13460 5
RET 30 <4 EMEIS 04 5 laps 18:03.244  93.30  2:34.744 130.63 3
RET 76 O0lsZ FEAX olel olal 3 laps 8:55.998 113.13  2:28.781 13586 2
RET 96 x|=0t 2 laps 6:52.683  97.96 2:42,115 12469 2

Fastest time : 2:28.442 inlap 2 by nbr. 79 : &J|2 ()
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" 4 2018 C] IitE2 AHHOIAMICA 3&
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL 2 /}C
Cadillac 6000 - (2)Z & Provisional Result 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.
Class = CADILLAC 6000 Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h sec Km/h In
1 9  JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING -- 18 laps -- 53:10.198 114.05 2:17.195 147.34 4
2 6  JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 2.896 53:13.094 113.94 2:17.188 147.35 4
3 1 STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING 4.805 53:15.003 113.88 2:17.459 147.05 5
4 7 IDE YUl ECSTA RACING 15.712 53:25.910 113.49 2:17.357 147.16 6
5 83 KIMIJOONG KUN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTOF 26.249 53:36.447 113.12 2:17.749 146.75 8
6 66 JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTOF 29.520 53:39.718 113.00 2:18.538 145.91 6
7 12 JINWOO HWANG C] LOGISTICS RACING 43.212 53:53.410 112.52 2:18.869 145.56 6
8 72 RYUSIWON TEAM106 44,460 53:54.658 112.48 2:18.690 145.75 5
9 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING 57.817 54:08.015 112.02 2:19.297 145.11 2
10 17 KIM EUI SO0 CHEILJEDANG RACING 58.082 54:08.280 112.01 2:19.542 144.86 3
11 81 JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS 1:00.876 54:11.074 111.91 2:18.929 145.50 4
12 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTOF 1:05.376 54:15.574 111.76 2:18.922 145.51 15
13 B KIM MINSANG TEAM EURO HOOKS 1:12.406 54:22.604 111.52 2:19.922 144.47 3
14 74 CHOI JANG HAN TEAM EURO HOOKS 1:44,998 54:55.196 110.41 2:19.698 144,70 7
15 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING -- 17 laps -- 54:22.715 105.32 2:16.873 147.68 5
16 23 KIMJUN WOO AUTOCITY RACING -- 16 laps -- 53:41.287  100.40 2:33.855 131.38 6
17 31 KIMJANGRAE HUNTER RACRO RACINGC -- 15 laps -- 53:31.632 94.40 2:21.203 143.16 6
NOT CLASSIFIED Classification Limit (0% of 18 laps) = 0 laps _|
RET 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing 13 laps 42:22.084 103.37 2:18.285 146.18 4
RET 99 KIM TAEHOON HYUNDAI RACING 12 laps 41:08.654 98.25 2:21.134 143.23 3
RET 11 OHILKI E&M MORTORSPORTS 10 laps 40:30.318  83.17 2:18.407 146.05 7
RET 51 HA TAE YOUNG DR MOTORSPORT 10 laps 49:07.944  68.56 2:26.449 138.03 2
RET 88 KIM JAE HYUN CJ LOGISTICS RACING laps

#81#88 #08 TAE3 Al1) &/ 2 Z 1} Racing Accident® &2 ¢l

#51 L ED)Ql SE -

#IMHEHA &2 S

T8 =5 6%km +5= JHpt

Fastest time: 2:16.873 inlap 5 by nbr. 8 : MASATAKA YANAGIDA ()

Y/

Publication-time

At

=

S

[0

/\& 2

1holf

Jﬂlﬂ ag

=271
\Olﬁlilﬂa/ o~

O DM Ly

AN

L

(

Page 1 of 1

| Results rerﬁam provisional pending technical exammatlon and decisions frclm the siewards of the‘n{eetmg

A/
44

Lo 2
/b




~—aed

35IN0D T4 O

aeq Bunoy, aaq

uajjeqag

e w

einwews

ejeqeme)

T0Z

£/9/8102
A9noidy
abpnr

abpnr

pig

puz

ST

dINNIM

(Ulus MS)siv iR 101

ouifny ooz

elegemey 102

ouyfny 00Z

ejeqemey 102
TVYNH

(uys ms)s 2 10T

(ulys MS)sip 2 10T
(Oued 2eli¥)Aics L0T
ploeN 902

outfng 00z |

ouyfng 00z
(Bunf Buoy unn 2R 00T

@1 HNR=I0 | €01
(= HNES10 €0T
aruys S0T

ejeqeme)] 102
ejeqeme) 102

¥ dOl 8dOL
uaneqas Japloday

}nsay Jeury dnd Bunyuq eisy 810z




g : N
7
"r’ CJ LOGISTICS

‘ “MHFEWH’F!‘ 2018 CJ EH %I_}‘%_E_ #J_j:l E" Ol —A—._EM EI gjél 3& MEMBER OF FlA
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL
&) It 4
ASA GT - (2)Z = Provisional Result 31 May - 3 June 2018

F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = ASA GT

Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h sec Km/h 1In
1 79 o= M -- 13 laps -- 35:41.359 122.71 2:28.442 136.17 2
2 55 Qsix NEt HE QHAZE 3.065 35:44.424 122.54 2:28.486 136.13 3
3 14 L= FS4H ol HolAE 8.370 35:49.729 122.23 2:29.740 134.99 5
4 78 Hzus HIEeHC] 9.022 35:50.381  122.20 2:29.466 135.24 11
5 10 =S =2 0lA 15.177 35:56.536 121.85 2:30.190 134.59 3
6 51 was HlE2ronC| 19.731 36:01.090 121.59 2:31.411 133,50 5
7 59 08 FILE=2 04 25.118 36:06.477 121.29  2:32.136 132.87 3
8 52 ZME HIEZoH(C] 29.113 36:10.472 121.07 2:31.202 133.69 2
9 23 AThe! 230 A -- 12 laps -- 36:20.276 111.25 2:30.187 134.59 3
10 77 =oA AL EI) | S8 D 4.252 36:24.528 111.03 2:37.784 128.11 12
11 95 <48 cggolA 2:02.227 38:22.503 105.34 2:30.499 134.31 4
L NOT CLASSIFIED Classification Limit (0% of 13 laps) = 0 laps
RET 98 z2&4d OIHARHAZXHE 11 laps 31:01.890 119.42 2:28.937 135.72 2
RET 22 Zisdi =L E =g ol 9 laps 25:39.494 118.17 2:30.207 134.57 5
RET 13 201& #alola 7 laps 19:10.814 122.95 2:30.177 134.60 5
RET 30 &t ZETEI=30A 5 laps 18:03.244  93.30 2:34.744 130.63 3
RET 76 0I8& FE4H 02 HolAE 3 laps 8:55.998 113.13 2:28.781 135.86 2
RET 96 SOt EARXE ] 2 laps 6:52.683  97.96 2:42.115 124.69 2

Number 77 -2 A 21 2 & Drive Through penalty executed
Number 59 -112| = E & 2 & Drive Through penalty executed
#52 #13 218 & 2| Z ) Racing AccidentZ &2 18

#O5 #98 2B Aol B

Fastest time : 2:28.442 inlap 2 bynbr. 79 : EJ|2 ()
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\/ 2018 C) iStS2 A#HY O A4 3X
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL /73! &0
Super-FJ - (SUN) Race 2 Official Result 31 May - 3 June 2018

F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = SF) Car Total time Fastest

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h sec Km/h In
1 11 MOTOIJIMA SEIYA TATSUMI RACING KKS2 -- 10 laps -- 25:32.352  131.91 2:24.987 139.42 6
2 57 YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO DAYTONA#KKS2+#%MYST 1.267 25:33.619 131.80 2:24.041 140.34 7
3 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA AKILAND EAGLE SPORT 20.067 25:52.419 130.20 2:26.110 138.35 7
4 23 HIRATA ATSUSHI Gidd up Takatori-shoyu 20.637 25:52.989  130.16 2:26.308 138.16 7
5 70 TOKUMASU KOHEI Miyamoto elestric Leprix 21.351 25:53.703  130.10 2:25.818 138.62 9
6 20 OKAMOTO DAIKI Gidd up BRILLIANCE KK 22.661 25:55.013  129.99 2:26.407 138.07 7
7 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI KMTS-RT MYST KKS2 25.687 25:58.039 129.74 2:27.053 137.46 6
8 19 NAGAI HIDEKI NINNE RACING KKS2 M 25.773 25:58.125 129.73 2:26.440 138.04 8
9 21 OHTA HIRQOSHI MYST SEKIGUCHI SEIDC 31.805 26:04.157 129.23 2:26.924 137.58 8
10 22 IREYAMA TSUBASA Gidd up yamasyo KKS2 43.480 26:15.832  128.27 2:26.376 138.10 10
11 56 KAWACHI KINYA TSUKASA -WDRKS 45,196 26:17.548 128.13 2:27.501 137.04 10
12 13 KOGA SEI C.0.B-KART 51.437 26:23.789 127.63 2:28.594 136.04 10
13 33 ENDO YASUKAZU TATSUMI RACING KKS2 1:14.949 26:47.301 125.76 2:28.179 136.42 5
14 6 ITO ITARU Corsa di macchine EAGL ~ 1:27.950 27:00.302 124.75 2:26.990 137.52 3

[ NOT CLASSIFIED Classification Limit (0% of 10 laps) = 0 laps

RET 34  IKEJIMA MIKU MAKIO no S-FJ 1laps 3:51.187  87.43 88.78 1

Number 6 - Drive Through penalty : Completed

Fastesttime : 2:24.041 inlap 7 by nbr. 57 : YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO () Publication-time
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Super-FJ - (SUN) Race 2 Provisional Result 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = SFJ]

Car Total time Fastest

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h sec Km/h 1In
1 11 MOTOIJIMA SEIYA TATSUMI RACING KKS2 -- 10 laps -- 25:32.352  131.91 2:24.987 139.42 6
2 57 YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO DAYTONA % KKS2+4MYST 1.267 25:33.619 131.80 2:24.041 140.34 7
3 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA AKILAND EAGLE SPORT 20.067 25:52.419  130.20 2:26.110 138.35 7
4 23 HIRATA ATSUSHI Gidd up Takatori-shoyu 20.637 25:52.989 130.16 2:26.308 138.16 7
5 70 TOKUMASU KOHEI Miyamoto elestric Leprix 21.351 25:53.703 130.10 2:25.818 138.62 9
6 20 OKAMOTO DAIKI Gidd up BRILLIANCE KK 22.661 25:55.013  129.99 2:26.407 138.07 7
7 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI KMTS-RT MYST KKS2 25.687 25:58.039 129.74 2:27.053 137.46 6
8 19 NAGAI HIDEKI NINNE RACING KKS2 M 25.773 25:58.125 129.73 2:26.440 138.04 8
9 21 OHTA HIROSHI MYST SEKIGUCHI SEID( 31.805 26:04.157  129.23 2:26.924  137.58 8
10 22 IREYAMA TSUBASA Gidd up yamasyo KKS2 43.480 26:15.832  128.27 2:26.376 138.10 10
11 56 KAWACHI KINYA TSUKASA -WDRKS 45.196 26:17.548 128.13 2:27.501 137.04 10
12 13 KOGA SEI C.0.B-KART 51.437 26:23.789 127.63 2:28.594 136.04 10
13 33 ENDO YASUKAZU TATSUMI RACING KKS2 1:14.949 26:47.301 125.76  2:28.179 13642 5
14 6 ITO ITARU ) Corsa di macchine EAGL 1:27.950 27:00.302 124.75 2:26.990 137.52 3

[ NOT CLASSIFIED Classification Limit (0% of 10 laps) = 0 laps

RET 34 IKEJIMA MIKU MAKIO no S-FJ 1 laps 3:51.187  87.43 88.78 1
Number 6 - Drive Through penalty : Completed

Fastest time : 2:24.041 infap 7 by nbr. 57 : YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO () Publication-time
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MEMBER OF FlA

2018 CJ (IStE2 AHYO| AN 3H Gg) T4

ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL

ASA GT - (2)8¢ 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = ASA GT
Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 76 Olss "SEX olde dolag 4 2:27.168 4 2:27.253
2 79 w2 H E2HeH 4 2:27.561 3 0.393 2:28.217
3 2 o= ZIEISH 0l 4l 4 2:28.578 4 1.410 2:29.531
4 78 =Hzs HIE2oHC 4 2:28.804 3 1.636 2:28.848
5 10 H=2E 3 A0IA 4 2:29.044 3 1.876 2:29.098
6 98 UXA OIHAPEH AT XE 4 2:29.390 4 2.222 2:31.577
7 55 [ K&t HE SEHAZE 4 2:29.890 4 2.722
8 22 2arA EME SHOIA 4 2:30.060 4 2.892 2:31.011
9 13 2ol &l Aol & 4 2:30.741 4 3:573 :2:31.597
10 52 2 THE HEZMC 4 2:31.044 4 3.876 2:32.390
11 23 Il el Reola 4 2:31.235 4 4.067 2:33.837
12 51 =L =4 HEZoHC] 4 2:31.304 3 4.136 2:31.805
13 95 oA =230l A 4 2:31.350 3 4.182 2:32.110
14 30 gkTH A =B Ed 04 4 2:32.309 4 5.141 2:34.365
15 59 s EIESYO0A 4 2:33.431 4 6.263 2:37.203
16 96 S0 EART 3 2:36.071 2 8.903
17 77 ZXoM SAMED| e R 4 2:40.256 4 13.088 2:43.690
18 14 C = FEAH 0/ oIS 2
Fastest time : 2:27.168 inlap 4 bynbr. 76 : 0| S & () Publication-time
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2018 CJ {SIS 2 AH 0| AMTeid 3H g 7%
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL
Cadillac 6000 - ()8 Y 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = CADILLAC 6000

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time

1 7 IDE YUJI ECSTA RACING 4 2:16.237 4 2:17.042
2 66  JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 4 2:16.409 3 0.172 2:16.957
3 11 OH IL KI E&M MORTORSPORTS 5 2:16.698 4 0.461 2:17.182
4 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING 3 2:16.796 3 0.559 2:17.673
5 6 JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 4 2:16.875 2 0.638

6 88 KIM JAE HYUN C) LOGISTICS RACING 4 2:17.258 3 1.021 2:17.424
7 72 RYUSIWON TEAM106 4 2:17.656 3 1.419 2:18.437
8 12 JINWOO HWANG CJ LOGISTICS RACING 4 2:17.772 3 1.535 2:17.941
9 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING o 4 2:17.851 4 1.614 2:24.047
10 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTQORSPORT 4 2:18.149 3 1.912 2:18.211
11 74 CHOI JANG HAN TEAM EURO HOQKS 4 2:18.231 3 1.994 2:25.450
12 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING 4 2:18.353 4 2.116 2:18.816
13 83 KIM JOONG KUN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 5 2:18.544 3 2.307 2:19.656
14 17 KIM EUI SQO CHEILJEDANG RACING 5 2:19.585 3 3.348 2:19.613
15 5 KIM MINSANG TEAM EURO HOOKS 4 2:20.222 3 3.985 2:24.263
16 81 JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS 4 2:20.676 2 4,439

17 77 PARK JUNG JUN JUNFITTED RACING 4 2:21.238 4 5.001 2:22.054
18 31 KIMJANGRAE HUNTER RACRO RACING 4 2:22.478 3 6.241 2:22.940
19 1 STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING 3 2:24.082 2 7.845

20 51 HA TAE YOUNG DR MOTORSPORT 4 2:25.606 3 9.369 2:29.943
21 23 KIM JUN WOO AUTOCITY RACING 3 2:40.404 2 24,167 2:42.051
22 99 KIM TAEHOON HYUNDAI RACING 3

23 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing 1

Fastesttime : 2:16.237 inlap 4 bynbr. 7 : IDE YUJI ()
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\_ 2018

2018 CJ UistS2 A#HH O ARIAN 3H @\nrgg-
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL
31 May - 3 June 2018

F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Startgrid - Cadillac 6000 - (2)Z=s
Start Time : 15:10 - Heat Duration: 18 Laps

Pos Nbr Name time Pos Nbr Name time

me--sceecce-as STARTLINE ------cc-counn-

Pole Left
n 1 STEVEN CHO 2:15.259|

= = Row 1
n 9 JONGKYUM KIM 2:14.907'
o Row 2
B 6 JUNG EUI CHUL z:15.5ezl
n 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA z:1s.715|
Row 3
n 7 IDE YUJI z:15.190|

B 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI 2:16.026'

Row 4
66 JANG HYUN JIN 2:16.249
n 11 OH IL KI 2:17.003
Row 5
n 37 JEONG HOE WON 2:17.045
12 JINWOO HWANG 2:16.694
Row 6
m 83 KIM JOONG KUN 2:17.051
88 KIM JAE HYUN 2:17.333
Row 7
m 81 JEUNG YOUN ILL 2:17.611
m 2 DONGEUN KIM 2:17.731I
Row 8
m 72 RYUSIWON 2:17.689
77 PARK JUNG JUN 2:18.229
e Row 9
5 KIM MINSANG z:m.sasl
17 KIM EUI SOO 2:19.061
Row 10
m 74 CHOI JANG HAN 2:19.534
31 KIMJANGRAE 2:20.959
S Row 11
99 KIM TAEHOON 2:21.176
51 HA TAE YOUNG 2:25.077
—— Row 12
23 KIM JUN WOO 2:35.149

Publication-time
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2018 CJ Uist&E2 #HdOIAMIIS4 3M

ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL

Official Qualifying Result - Cadillac 6000

Pos Nbr Name

1 9 JONGKYUM KIM
2 1 STEVEN CHO

3 6 JUNG EUI CHUL
4 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA
5 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI
6 4 IDE YUII

7 66 JANG HYUN JIN
8 11 OH IL KI

9 37 JEONG HOE WON
10 12 JINWOO HWANG
11 83 KIM JOONG KUN
12 88 KIM JAE HYUN
13 81 JEUNG YOUN ILL
14 2 DONGEUN KIM
15 72 RYUSIWON

16 77 PARK JUNG JUN
17 5 KIM MINSANG
18 17 KIM EUI SO0

19 74 CHOI JANG HAN
20 31 KIMJANGRAE

21 99 KIM TAEHOON
22 51 HA TAE YOUNG
23 23 KIM JUN WOO

Car

ATLAS BX RACING

ATLAS BX RACING

ECSTA RACING

ATLAS BX RACING

ERC INJE Racing

ECSTA RACING

SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT
E&M MORTORSPORTS
SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT
CJ LOGISTICS RACING
SEQHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT
CJ LOGISTICS RACING
E&M MORTORSPORTS
CHEILJEDANG RACING
TEAM106

JUNFITTED RACING

TEAM EURQ HOOKS
CHEILJEDANG RACING
TEAM EURO HOOKS
HUNTER RACRO RACING
HYUNDAI RACING

DR MOTORSPORT
AUTOCITY RACING

Qual-1
2:16.080
2:15.671
2:15.681
2:17.193
2:16.650
2:17.089
2:17.369
2:18.170
2:17.802
2:17.057
2:17.524
2:17.492
2:17.718
2:17.913
2:17.689
2:18.229
2:18.585
2:19.061
2:19.534
2:20.959
2:21.176
2:25.077
2:35.149

MEMBER

OF FlA

31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Qual-2
2:14.907
2:15.626
2:15.731
2:16.073
2:16.455
2:16.658
2:16.884
2:17.003
2:17.045
2:16.694
2:17.051
2:17.333
2:17.611
2:17.731
2:17.767

Qual-3
2:15.143
2:15.259
2:15.562
2:15.715
2:16.026
2:16.190
2:16.249
2:17.048
2:17.531
2:17.545

Fastest time : 2:15.143 inlap 3 by nbr. 9 : JONGKYUM KIM ()

A

Publication-time
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MEMBER OF FIA

2018 C) i8tE2 #HAUOIAMIAHAN 3H @ [\=%)
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL

31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Startgrid - ASA GT - (Z)25
Start Time : 13:45 - Heat Duration: 13 Laps

Pos Nbr Name time Pos Nbr Name time

m--e-e-emace-o STARTLINE ------cccccunoa-

Pole Right
55 LftE 2:27.667,
= Row 1
n 79 S8 2:28.283
H 2 olsg 2:28.549
Row 2
08 2E A 2:29.071
22 A 2:29.107
Row 3 H

n 14 s 2:29.223
78 HEE 2:29.544
- Row 4 L——_._I

n 51 HEg 2:29.732'

n 10 Z2Yg 2:29.752
Row 5
23 Aol 2:20.930

m 13 eIzl 2:29.940
Row 6
E 95 o4 B 2:30.011

52 278 2:30.266
Row 7
m 59 abs 2:32.217

30 S PR 2:33,030
z Row 8
96 E=E==a), 2:35.515|
40 ES-T 2:39.802
Row 9
m 77 Feoly 2:40.328

76 Olss 2:45.799
. [ g I Row 10

Publication-time
IECEES EPIEEES %%’/maowaa //7/2,/
p| 2 S| TERZ27% | dwy W4 40%/ .

Page 1 of 1 I Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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MEMBER OF FIA

2018 C) UigtS 2 ~HAUIO|AMIHA 3H £9 ey

ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL

e

ASA GT - (E)0I& (24)) 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = ASA GT
Pos Nbr Name Car Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 55 Q& Agt HE fHAREE 3 2:27.667 2

) 79 L2 HIE&HC| 10 2:28.283 2 0.616 2:28.331
3 2 === ZIEI=Sy 04 9 2:28.549 2 0.882 2:28.712
4 98  ZUAM OlHU PH AT EE 10 2:29.071 7 1.404 2:29.822
5 22 218 ZIEEYHO0IA 10 2:29.107 2 1.440 2:29.305
6 14 L= FEAX 0l ol aE 9 2:29.223 3 1.556 2:29.474
7 78 XAs HEHT] 7 2:29.544 3 1.877 2:36.932
8 51 CTE - HIEQHoHC] 9 2:29.732 3 2.065 2:30.798
9 10 =2z =Y 0l A 9 2:29.752 6 2.085 2:30.341
10 23  =Zxel 2y 0|4l 8 2:29.930 6 2.263 2:30.880
11 13 jeifs] | #dola 12 2:29.940 7 2.273 2:30.111
12 95 egtys SEdolA 9 2:30.011 3 2.344 2:30.379
13 52 2Aus H EQrohr] 10 2:30.266 4 2.599 2:30.662
14 59 nisz= ZOEIZ 04l 11 2:32.217 6 4,550 2:32.588
15 30 BTN A ZIE=gdola 8 2:33.030 3 5.363 2:33.427
16 96 S0+ EARXE 4 2:35.515 2 7.848 2:41.896
17 40 XE SEAIE T =0HE W 10 2:39.802 8 12,135 2:39.821
18 77 XEoA R il b= k-] 9 2:40.328 5 12.661 2:47.081
19 76 Qls=s FEAH 0l oA 6 2:45.799 2 18.132 2:49.282
Fastesttime : 2:27.667 inlap 2 by nbr. 55 : 28t& () Publication-time
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Provisional Qualifying Result - Cadillac 6000

Pos Nbr Name Car

1 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING

2 1 STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING

3 6 JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING

4 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING

5 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing

6 7 IDE YUl ECSTA RACING

7 66 JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT
8 11 OH IL KI E&M MORTORSPORTS

9 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT
10 12 JINWOO HWANG CJ LOGISTICS RACING

11 83 KIM JOONG KUN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT
12 88 KIM JAE HYUN CJ LOGISTICS RACING

13 81 JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS

14 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING

15 72 RYUSIWON TEAM106

16 77 PARK JUNG JUN JUNFITTED RACING

17 5 KIM MINSANG TEAM EURO HOOKS

18 17 KIM EUI SO0 CHEILJEDANG RACING

19 74 CHOI JANG HAN TEAM EURO HOOKS

20 31 KIMJANGRAE HUNTER RACRO RACING
21 99 KIM TAEHOON HYUNDAI RACING

22 51 HA TAE YOUNG DR MOTORSPORT

23 23 KIM JUN WOO AUTOCITY RACING

#HAOIAMIAY 3
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL

Qual-1
2:16.080
2:15.671
2:15.681
2:17.193
2:16.650
2:17.089
2:17.369
2:18.170
2:17.802
2:17.057
2:17.524
2:17.492
2:17.718
2:17.913
2:17.689
2:18.229
2:18.585
2:19.061
2:19.534
2:20.959
2:21.176
2:25.077
2:35.149

MEMBER OF FIA
&) k4

31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Qual-2
2:14.907
2:15.626
2:15.731
2:16.073
2:16.455
2:16.658
2:16.884
2:17.003
2:17.045
2:16.694
2:17.051
2:17.333
2:17.611
2:17.731
2:17.767

Qual-3
2:15.143
2:15.259
2:15.562
2:15.715
2:16.026
2:16.190
2:16.249
2:17.048
2:17.531
2:17.545

Fastest time : 2:15.143 inlap 3 by nbr. 9 : JONGKYUM KIM ()

Publication-time
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2018

SIIFEI?RAI.' =

MEMBER OF FlA

2018 CJ i8IS AHAUO| AT 4 3E @ b4z
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL
Cadillac 6000 - (E)0 &3 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.
Class = CADILLAC 6000
Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING 4 2:15.143 3 2:15.239
2 1 STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING 2 2:15.259 1 0.116
3 6 JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 4 2:15.562 2 0.419 2:16.077
4 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING 2 2:15.715 1 0.572
5 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing 3 2:16.026 2 0.883
6 7 IDE YUII ECSTA RACING 4 2:16.190 4 1.047 2:16.572
7 66  JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 4 2:16.249 3 1.106 2:16.477
8 11 OH IL KI E&M MORTORSPORTS 4 2:17.048 2 1.905 2:17.509
9 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 5 2:17.531 3 2.388 2:17.596
10 12 JINWOO HWANG CJ LOGISTICS RACING 5 2:17.545 2 2.402 2:18.138

Fastest time : 2:15.143 inlap 3 bynbr. 9: JONGKYUM KIM ()

Publication-time
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MEMBER OF FIA
o

31 May - 3 June 2018

FIHCO|AMIIAA 3H

2018 CJ UjetS=
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL

Cadillac 6000 - (£E)0&2

Class = CADILLAC 6000

F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time

1 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING 3 2:14.907 2

2 1 STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING 3 2:15.626 2 0.719

3 6  JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 3 2:15.731 2 0.824

4 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING 2 2:16.073 1 1.166

5 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing 3 2:16.455 2 1.548

6 7 IDE YUII ECSTA RACING 5 2:16.658 5 1.751 2:22.390
7 12 JINWOO HWANG CJ LOGISTICS RACING 3 2:16.694 2 1.787

8 66  JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 6 2:16.884 2 1.977 2:16.925

9 11 OHILKI E&M MORTORSPORTS 7 2:17.003 4 2.096 2:17.012
10 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 5 2:17.045 2 2,138 2:17.292
11 83 KIM JOONG KUN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 7 2:17.051 3 2.144 2:17.062
12 88 KIM JAE HYUN C] LOGISTICS RACING 3 2:17.333 2 2.426

13 81  JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS 5 2:17.611 3 2.704 2:17.904
14 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING 4 291773 2 2.824 2:18.090
15 72 RYUSIWON TEAM106 7 2:17.767 3 2.860 2:17.831
#7 24 318 Y HAE & B AR (ZAE 15)

Q3 0| XEXHE : #83 , #88 , #81  #2  #72
Fastesttime : 2:14.907 inlap 2 bynbr. 9 : JONGKYUM KIM () Publication-time
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2018

@

MEMBER OF FlaA

CIUstSE #HAO0IAMIHY 38 @ |- 0b
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL

31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Startgrid - Super-F] - (2)Z3&

Pos Nbr Name

time

e Row 1
n 23 HIRATA ATSUSHI 9I

Row 2
n 21 OHTA HIROSHI I

OKAMOTO DAIKI

Row 3

Row 4
n 22 IREYAMA TSUBASA 3'

Row 5
57 YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO 1I

Row 6
56 KAWACHI KINYA I

A T Row 7
33 ENDO YASUKAZU I

Row 8
m 1 AN HYUNJUN I

Start Time : 12:00 - Heat Duration: 30 Minutes

Pos Nbr Name time

Pole Right

n 19 NAGAI HIDEKT ml
34 IKEJIMA MIKU 8I
H 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI sl
s ITO ITARU 4I
n 11 MOTOJIMA SEIYA zI
m 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA I
70 TOKUMASU KOHEI I
E 13 KOGA SEI I

Publication-time
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2018 C) (jstSE ~+HoOIAMTAHY 3H

Cadillac 6000 - (£)0I&1

Class = CADILLAC 6000

—

A MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL

MEMBER OF FIA

@ (lg: ob

31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest Gap 2nd time

1 1 STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING 3 2:15.671 2

2 6 JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 3 2:15.681 2 0.010

3 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING 3 2:16.080 2 0.409

4 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing 2 2:16.650 2 0.979

5 12 JINWOO HWANG C] LOGISTICS RACING 3 2:17.057 2 1.386

6 7 IDE YUII ECSTA RACING 4 2:17.089 3 1.418 2:26.032
7 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING 2 2:17.193 1 1.522

8 66  JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 4 2:17.369 4 1.698 2:18.353
9 88 KIM JAE HYUN CJ LOGISTICS RACING 3 2:17.492 2 1.821

10 83 KIM JOONG KUN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 4 2:17.524 3 1.853 2:24.426
11 72  RYUSIWON TEAM106 4 2:17.689 3 2.018 2:18.873
12 81 JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS 3 2:17.718 2 2.047

13 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 4 2:17.802 3 2.131 2:18.373
14 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING 4 2:17.913 3 2.242 2:18.840
15 11 OHILKI E&M MORTORSPORTS 3 2:18.170 2 2.499

16 77 PARK JUNG JUN JUNFITTED RACING 3 2:18.229 3 2.558 2:19.302
17 5 KIM MINSANG TEAM EURO HOOKS 5 2:18.585 3 2.914 2:19.366
18 17 KIM EUI SO0 CHEILJEDANG RACING 4 2:19.061 3 3.390 2:27.450
19 74 CHOI JANG HAN TEAM EURO HOOKS 5 2:19.53¢ 3 3.863 2:20.020
20 31 KIMJANGRAE HUNTER RACRO RACING 6 2:20.959 3 5.288 2:21.304
21 99 KIM TAEHOON HYUNDAI RACING 6 2:21.176 5 5.505 2:21.903
22 51 HA TAE YOUNG DR MOTORSPORT 6 2:25.077 2 5.406 2:25.083
23 23 KIM JUN WOO AUTOCITY RACING 5 2:35.149 4 19.478 2:37.142
#74 34 2E Y HAE & EHY AR
Fastesttime : 2:15.671 inlap 2 bynbr. 1 : STEVEN CHO () Publication-time
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2018 2018 CJ EH?.E%L._ -U--I a-"OleH-u-l l 3& MEMBER OF FIA

ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL ’d’ s ﬁ
Super-FJ - (SAT) Official Race Result 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = SF) Car Total time Fastest

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h sec Km/h 1In
1 57 YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO DAYTONAYKKS2+%MYST -- 10 laps -- 25:20.728 132.92 2:25.009 139.40 5
2 11 MOTOJIMA SEIYA TATSUMI RACING KKS2 4.808 25:25.536 132.50 2:25.396  139.03 9
3 22 IREYAMA TSUBASA Gidd up yamasyo KKS2 23.909 25:44.637 130.86 2:26.102 138.36 9
4 6 ITO ITARU Corsa di macchine EAGL 26.720 25:47.448 130.62 2:25.988 138.46 8
5 20 OKAMOTO DAIKI Gidd up BRILLIANCE KK 27.929 25:48.657 130.52 2:26.631 137.86 9
6 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI KMTS-RT MYST KKS2 29.433 25:50.161 130.39 2:27.408 137.13 5
7 21 OHTA HIROSHI MYST SEKIGUCHI SEIDC 32.060 25:52.788 130.17 2:27.247 137.28 4
8 34 IKEJIMA MIKU MAKIOQO no S-FJ 33.362 25:54.090 130.06 2:26.090 138.37 6
9 23 HIRATA ATSUSHI Gidd up Takatori-shoyu 34.021 25:54.749  130.01 2:27.429 137.11 7
10 19 NAGAI HIDEKI NINNE RACING KKS2 M* 40.897 26:01.625 129.44 2:27.514 137.03 8
11 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA AKILAND EAGLE SPORT 44.265 26:04.993 129.16 2:27.195 137.33 6
12 56 KAWACHI KINYA TSUKASA -WDRKS 47.565 26:08.293 128.89 2:29.036 135.63 5
13 70 TOKUMASU KOHEI Miyamoto elestric Leprix 55.638 26:16.366  128.23 2:26.152 138.31 8
14 33 ENDO YASUKAZU TATSUMI RACING KKS2 1:09.426 26:30.154 127.11 2:29.450 135.26 4
15 13 KOGA SEI C.0.B-KART 1:09.998 26:30.726  127.07 2:28.865 135.79 9
#6 ITO ITARI Off Track Limits and overtaking : Time penalty +3 sec

Fastest time : 2:25.009 inlap 5 by nbr. 57 : YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO () Publication-time
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MEMBER OF FIA

2018 C) UigtS= ~HolO| A4 3X @ /$:£0

AS

-

A MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL

ASA GT - (E)0l&d (B23) 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = ASA GT

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 55  PFhE Het HE REHAZE 3 2:27.667 2

2 79 = i= HE2oHC) 10 2:28.283 2 0.616 2:28.331
3 2 oled ZIOE =3 0|a 9 2:28.549 2 0.882 2:28.712
4 98 2HEI A OlHUBREH AT XY 10 2:29.071 7 1.404 2:29.822
5 22 & =MESHO0IA 10 2:29.107 2 1.440 2:29.305
6 14 L =7 FE4E 0l Yol 9 2:29.223 3 1.556 2:29.474
7 78 HA=E HIEQoiC| 7 2:29.544 3 1.877 2:36.932
8 51 EHE = HESoHL| 9 2:29.732 3 2.065 2:30.798
9 10 HoUus =R 9 2:29.752 6 2.085 2:30.341
10 23 Aol 2 0/4 8 2:29.930 6 2.263 2:30.880
11 13 oA 2ol 12 2:29.940 7 2.273 2:30.111
12 95 gN3 == E T 9 2:30.011 3 2.344 2:30.379
13 52 2AWE HIEZeHC 10 2:30.266 4 2.599 2:30.662
14 59 oe ZDIEI=01Y 11 2:32.217 6 4.550 2:32.588
15 30 oA =IEC=YoA 8 2:33.030 3 5.363 2:33.427
16 96 xS0t EARK E 4 2:35.515 2 7.848 2:41.896
17 40 ZERE SADS)|=0stn 10 2:39.802 8 12.135 2:39.821
18 77 EeoAM SRS =0E D 9 2:40.328 5 12.661 2:47.081
19 76 Q0|5 S22 0o HOoAY 6 2:45.799 2 18.132 2:49.282

#23 L EYC ST/ o =

Fastest time : 2:27.667 inlap 2 by nbr. 55: 28t& () Publication-time
. /]
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Page 1 of 1V Results remam provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting /5'3
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"QB/ 2018 CJ EH&*%; AJ-H E-”O'J\JZH_U_I l 3@ MEMBER OF FlaA
ASIA MOTORSPORTS CARNIVAL St 4y
Super-FJ - (SAT) Provisional Race Result 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.
Class = SF) Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h sec Km/h In
1 57  YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO DAYTONA ¥ KKS2+MYST -- 10 laps -- 38:31.789  87.43 2:25.009 139.40 5
2 11 MOTOIJIMA SEIYA TATSUMI RACING KKS2 4.808 38:36.597 87.25 2:25.396  139.03 9
3 6 ITO ITARU Corsa di macchine EAGL 23.720 38:55.509  86.55 2:25.988 138.46 8
4 22 IREYAMA TSUBASA Gidd up yamasyo KKS2 23.909 38:55.698  86.54 2:26.102 138.36 9
5 20 OKAMOTO DAIKI Gidd up BRILLIANCE KK 27.929 38:59.718  86.39 2:26.631 137.86 9
6 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI KMTS-RT MYST KKS2 29.433 39:01.222 86.33 2:27.408 137.13 5
7 21  OHTA HIROSHI MYST SEKIGUCHI SEIDC 32.060 39:03.849  86.24 2:27.247 137.28 4
8 34 IKEJIMA MIKU MAKIO no S-F] 33.362 39:05.151 86.19 2:26.090 138.37 6
9 23 HIRATA ATSUSHI Gidd up Takatori-shoyu 34.021 39:05.810  86.17 2:27.429  137.11 7
10 19 NAGAI HIDEKI NINNE RACING KKS2 M 40.897 39:12.686  85.91 2:27.514  137.03 8
11 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA AKILAND EAGLE SPORT 44,265 39:16.054  85.79 2:27.195 137.33 6
12 56 KAWACHI KINYA TSUKASA -WDRKS 47.565 39:19.354  85.67 2:129.036 135.63 5
13 70 TOKUMASU KOHEI Miyamoto elestric Leprix 55.638  39:27.427  85.38 2:26.152  138.31 8
14 33 ENDO YASUKAZU TATSUMI RACING KKS2 1:09.426 39:41.215 84.88 2:29.450 135.26 4
15 13 KOGA SEI C.0.B-KART 1:09.998 39:41.787  84.86 2:28.865 135.79 9
Fastest time : 2:25.009 inlap 5 by nbr. 57 : YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO 0 Publication-time
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2018 Asia Drifting Cup 1R

Practice Score

|_Recorder | Sebatien

Driver ENT No |Nationality Team Qualify Cliping point et Ju;i:i::e T;:gi Best Rank
Wiung | 100 | Korea Motion 21:; 92: 9?;4 98.4 3
SWshin| 101 | Korea | K-Works 21:; 99;1 998_81 98.1 4
JUHeo | 102 | Korea | Initial D 21:; 93768 2 97.8 6
JH Lee 103 Korea Big Brother 2::; 3:5 ggg 98.6 2
SHYoo | 104 | Korea | Big Brother 21;; ;g 70 7
YG Yoo 105 Korea Team Burn 21:; ;8 30 8
HTKim | 106 | Korea | Team Bumn 21;; g: ;: 98 5
KT Park | 107 | Korea Initial D 21:; 2:; z::; 98.9 1

Fujino | 200 | JapAN WiSteTr:fEToyo 215:-1 jij 263 100 2

Kawabata] 201 | JAPAN T;eeaTTugoa‘;n 21:; 3312 o 101 1
Takahiro| 202 | JAPAN T:f:?ﬁ;?’; 21;; 8
Tomoaki| 203 | JAPAN Te:v':;;ii‘;”e 21:; gg = 95 7

Shion | 204 | JapaAN Tea";:::te”a 21;; :3'; gg; 992 5
Shinichi | 205 | JAPAN T;::;g:“;o 21;; 2:: g;; 993 4

Naoki | 206 | APAN Tg::;gi“;c’ 2152 998; gg: 998 3

Yuta 207 | JAPAN Te\i:;;i;"e 215; 2::: z::: 985 | 6

7

4

fé ' e B
Judge Imamura

Judge Sebatien

Aprover Lee Young Dae

2018/6/2 KIC F1 Course
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31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Ol

2018 CJ U4

I'

Startgrid - Super-FJ] - (SAT) FINAL
Start Time : 14:10 - Heat Duration: 10 Laps

Pos Nbr Name time Pos Nbr Name time

—e------------ STARTLINE ------mcc-ccu--

Pole Right

n 57 YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO  2:24.562

— Row 1
u 34 IKEJIMA MIKU 2:25.010
H 11 MOTOJIMA SEIYA 2:25.117
- e Row 2
n 70 TOKUMASU KOHEI 2:25.481
B 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA 2:25.574
s Row 3
n 6 ITO ITARU z:zs.sgal
22 IREYAMA TSUBASA 2:25,697
Row 4
H 20 OKAMOTO DAIKI 2:25.894
n 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI 2:26.018
Row 5
m 21 OHTA HIROSHI 2:26.144
23 HIRATA ATSUSHI 2:26.312
Row 6
m 19 NAGAI HIDEKI 2:26.357
33 ENDO YASUKAZU 2:27.470
% —— Row 7
m 56 KAWACHI KINYA 2:28.191
E 13 KOGA SEI 2:30.240

. WETT l Row 8

Publication-time
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LOGISTICS \

MEMBER OF FIA

MPIO! ~.smr1

2018

2018 CJ (iStS2 ATHAUOIAMIAA 3H C3) =02

Super-FJ - (SAT) Qualifying Round (OFFICIAL) 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = SFJ
Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 57  YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO DAYTONAY:KKS2+%MYSTwED 7 2:24.562 6 2:24.687
2 34  IKEJIMA MIKU MAKIO no S-FJ 12 2:25.010 11 0.448 2:25.722
3 11 MOTOIJIMA SEIYA TATSUMI RACING KKS2 10 2:25.117 8 0.555 2:25.309
4 70  TOKUMASU KOHEI Miyamoto elestric Leprix Sport 12 2:25481 9 0.919 2:25.861
5 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA AKILAND EAGLE SPORT KKS2 12 2:25.574 4 1.012 2:25.879
6 6 ITO ITARU Corsa di macchine EAGLE KKS2 12 2:25.693 9 1.131 2:26.120
7 22 IREYAMA TSUBASA Gidd up yamasyo KKS2 _ 12 2:25.697 5 1.135 2:25.787
8 20 OKAMOTO DAIKI Gidd up BRILLIANCE KK2 10 2:25.894 9 1.332 2:26.346
9 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI KMTS-RT MYST KKS2 12 2:26.018 9 1.456 2:26.511
10 21 OHTA HIROSHI MYST SEKIGUCHI SEIDOYA 12 2:26.144 12 1.582 2:26.897
11 23 HIRATA ATSUSHI Gidd up Takatori-shoyu KKS2 10 2:26.312 7 1.750 2:26.341
12 19 NAGAI HIDEKI NINNE RACING KKS2 MYST 12 2:26.357 8 1.795 2:26.380
13 38 ENDO YASUKAZU TATSUMI RACING KKS2 12 2:27.470 9 2,908 2:27.950
14 56 KAWACHI KINYA TSUKASA -WDRKS 12 2:28.191 9 3.629 2:28.779
15 13  KOGA SEI C.0.B-KART 11 2:30.240 10 5.678 2:30.537

#6 ITO ITARU. Best laptime & 2nd Bestlaptime in OFF track limit is invalidated

Fastesttime: 2:24.562 inlap 6 by nbr. 57 : YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO () Publication-time
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SUPERRALIZ.

i\, me.ntyNsm_r"f
2018

2018 CI 4

Cadillac 6000 - (E)3%

Class = CADILLAC 6000

s #HolO|AYIAHY 3H

i

MEMBER OF FIA

31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING 5 2:15.812 4 2:16.028
2 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING 4 2:15.886 3 0.074 2:16.246
3 66  JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 6 2:16.153 4 0.341 2:16.573
4 7 IDE YUII ECSTA RACING 7 2:16.561 7 0.749 2:16.602
5 1 STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING 5 2:16.884 4 1.072 2:17.510
6 6 JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 6 2:17.177 4 1.365 2:19.224
Z 88  KIM JAE HYUN C] LOGISTICS RACING 7 2:17.282 4 1.470 2:17.368
8 83 KIM JOONG KUN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 7 2:17.556 4 1.744 2:18.366
9 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 7 2:18.060 4 2.248 2:18.518
10 12 JINWOO HWANG CJ LOGISTICS RACING 7 2:18.072 4 2.260 2:18.366
11 11 OHILKI E&M MORTORSPORTS 8 2:18.181 6 2,369 2:18.360
12 72 RYUSIWON TEAM106 7 2:18.236 5 2.424 2:18.526
13 81 JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS 8 2:18.415 6 2.603 2:19.078
14 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing 7 2:18.582 3 2.770 2:19.661
15 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING 5 2:18.692 2 2.880 2:19.019
16 74 CHOI JANG HAN TEAM EURO HOOKS 8 2:19.132 2 3.320 2:25.147
17 17 KIM EUI SO0 CHEILJEDANG RACING 8 2:19.375 3 3.563 2:19.490
18 31 KIMJANGRAE HUNTER RACRO RACING 8 2:21.367 5 5.555 2:21.832
19 99 KIM TAEHOON HYUNDAI RACING 8 2:22.449 7 6.637 2:22.968
20 51 HA TAE YOUNG DR MOTORSPORT 8 2:27.261 8 11.449 2:28.145
21 23 KIM JUN WOO AUTOCITY RACING 6 2:33.908 6 18.096 2:35.325
22 5 KIM MINSANG TEAM EURO HOOKS 3 3:04.619 2 48.807
23 77 PARK JUNG JUN JUNFITTED RACING
Fastesttime : 2:15.812 inlap 4 bynbr. 9: JONGKYUM KIM () Publication-time
4‘-1
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Page 1 of 1 I Results remain provisional pendlng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting /2—




',”. CJ LOGISTICS \

‘mpmwmﬁs

LHAMPY

2018

F

ol

2018 CI 4

-

ST #wHAOIAHIAY 3

Super-FJ - (SAT) Qualifying Round (PROVISIONAL)

MEMBER OF FIA

X

31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = SFJ

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 57  YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO DAYTONATKKS2 ¢ MYST%ED 7 2:24.562 6 2:24.687
2 34  IKEJIMA MIKU MAKIO no S-F] 12 2:25.010 11 0.448 2:25.465
3 11 MOTOIJIMA SEIYA TATSUMI RACING KKS2 10 2:25.117 8 0.555 2:25.309
4 6 ITO ITARU Corsa di macchine EAGLE KKS2 12 2:25.455 8 0.893 2:25.638
5 70  TOKUMASU KOHEI Miyamoto elestric Leprix Sport 12 2:25.481 9 0.919 2:25.861
6 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA AKILAND EAGLE SPORT KKS2 12 2:25.574 4 1.012 2:25.879
7 22 JREYAMA TSUBASA Gidd up yamasyo KKS2 12 2:25.697 5 1.135 2:25.787
8 20 OKAMOTO DAIKI Gidd up BRILLIANCE KK2 10 2:25.894 9 1.332 2:26.346
9 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI KMTS-RT MYST KKS2 12 2:26.018 9 1.456 2:26.511
10 21 OHTA HIROSHI MYST SEKIGUCHI SEIDOYA 12 2:26.144 12 1.582 2:26.897
11 23 HIRATA ATSUSHI Gidd up Takatori-shoyu KKS2 10 2:26.312 7 1.750 2:26.341
12 19 NAGAI HIDEKI NINNE RACING KKS2 MYST 12 2:26.357 8 1.795 2:26.380
13 33 ENDO YASUKAZU TATSUMI RACING KKS2 12 2:27.470 9 2.908 2:27.950
14 56 KAWACHI KINYA TSUKASA -WDRKS 12 2:28.191 9 2.629 2:28.779
15 13 KOGA SEI C.0.B-KART 11 2:30.240 10 5.678 2:30.537

* Best laptime in OFF track limit is going to be invalidated

Fastesttime : 2:24.562 inlap 6 bynbr. 57 : YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO ()

Publication-time
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MEMBER OF FlA

\ z#a uwm-ampf
~_ 2018

2018 C) [igtS=2 ~+HAO|AMI| 4 3A

ASA GT - (E)3H // 3‘2_ 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = ASA GT

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 55 @sis& NEt HE QEHAZE 7 2:28.207 5 2:28.455
2 76 Ols= FE4H ol HoIAE 5 2:28.395 4 0.188 2:29.013
3 98 2UXH OIHADE AT XS 7 228832 7 0.625 2:29.227
4 22 215 ZENE =Y 014 7 2:29.345 6 1.138 2:29.361
5 23 el 2020/ A 7 2:29.476 5 1.269 2:30.017
6 13 oIl &l oA 7 2:29.665 6 1.458 2:29.994
7 78 =mAS HEgenr) 5 2:29.688 2 1.481 2:29.729
8 10 X2l s YA 6 2:30.266 3 2.059 2:31.798
9 79 |2 HIEHL| 7 2:30.388 4 2.181 2:30.575
10 14 L=J FEEX 0ldel ol AE 6 2:30.404 4 2.197 2:31.900
11 51 Hxygz H| E QKT 7 2:30.995 5 2.788 2:31.454
12 52 2ATE HESeHT] 7 2:31.547 4 3.340 2:31.784
13 95 gt E SEH0lA 7 2:32.574 7 4.367 2:34.741
14 59 IS ZIEI=d 04 7 2:33.041 5 4.834 2:33.102
15 2 == =T E =y 04 7 2:33.324 5 5.117 2:34.539
16 30 gk Tl A FENE =0 A 7 2:33.624 7 5.417 2:33.938
17 96 x| S0t =AM AIE 7 2:36.975 4 8.768 2:37.434
18 77 FeolA ot s =01 E D 1

[10

Fastest time : 2:28.207 inlap § bynbr. 55: 28t () Publication-time
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Page 1 of 1 l Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




£ cyLoaisTics \

SIIPHIIM LU=,

CHAMPIONSHIF "
2018

MEMBER OF FIA

2018 CJ UistS2 #+HdO|A MUY 3™ (o
Cadillac 6000 - (2)H&F83 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.
Class = CADILLAC 6000
Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 7 IDE YUII ECSTA RACING 13 2:15.749 11 2:15.831
2 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING 7 2:15.823 7 0.074 2:16.471
3 6 JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 12 2:15.887 3 0.138 2:16.046
4 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING 12 2:16.061 10 0.312 2:16.647
5 1 STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING 11 2:16.703 1 0.954 2:16.719
6 66  JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 11 2:16.738 3 0.989 2:17.048
7 81  JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS 15 2:16.965 8 1.216 2:17.095
8 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING 15 2:17.097 9 1.348 2:18.235
9 72 RYUSIWON TEAM106 14 2:17.355 14 1.606 2:17.389
10 11 QHILKI E&M MORTORSPORTS 9 2:17.591 8 1.842 2:17.686
11 17 KIM EUI SO0 CHEILJEDANG RACING 16 2:17.593 9 1.844 2:18.238
12 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing 7 2:17.939 6 2.190 2:18.108
13 83 KIM JOONG KUN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 11 2:18.207 9 2.458 2:18.375
14 12 JINWOO HWANG C] LOGISTICS RACING 12 2:18.320 5 2.571 2:18.461
15 88  KIM JAE HYUN CJ LOGISTICS RACING 7 2:18.442 4 2.693 2:18.947
16 5 KIM MINSANG TEAM EURO HOOKS 12 2:19.041 4 3.292 2:19.354
17 77  PARK JUNG JUN JUNFITTED RACING 15 2:19.364 11 3.615 2:19.770
18 74  CHOI JANG HAN TEAM EURO HOOKS 3 2:19.774 2 4.025
19 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 4 2:20.092 3 4.343 2:24.862
20 99 KIM TAEHOON HYUNDAI RACING 10 2:21.672 7 5.923 2:22.004
21 51 HA TAE YOUNG DR MOTORSPORT 18 2:23.809 16 8.060 2:23.866
22 23 KIM JUN WOO AUTOCITY RACING 5 2:36.024 5 20.275 2:36.489
Fastesttime : 2:15.749 inlap 11 by nbr. 7 : IDE YUJI () Publication-time
JERRE %JI%\%& _ EIOI;EI@E1 AN 9 & /p v B2
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2018

2018 CJ &S

2 #HdAO0|AMIHY 3H

MEMBER OF FIA

@ 1y

Super-F] - (2)d&F83 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.
Class = SFJ
Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 57 YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO DAYTONAxKKS23¥MYST%ED 12 2:25.355 12 2:25.842
2 11 MOTOJIMA SEIYA TATSUMI RACING KKS2 12 2:26.258 7 0.903 2:26.311
3 22 IREYAMA TSUBASA Gidd up yamasyo KKS2 12 2:26.279 12 0.924 2:26.287
4 70 TOKUMASU KOHEI Miyamoto elestric Leprix Sport 11 2:26.539 9 1.184 2:26.645
5 23  HIRATA ATSUSHI Gidd up Takatori-shoyu KKS2 13 2:26.679 12 1.324 2:26.839
6 6 ITO ITARU Corsa di macchine EAGLE KKS2 11 2:26.,706 3 1.351 2:26.869
7 34  IKEJIMA MIKU MAKIO no S-FJ 12 2:26.797 1.442 2:27.843
8 20 OKAMOTO DAIKI Gidd up BRILLIANCE KK2 13 2:26.977 3 1.622 2:27.029
9 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI KMTS-RT MYST KKS2 12 2:27.349 11 1.994 2:27.503
10 21  QOHTA HIROSHI MYST SEKIGUCHI SEIDOYA 10 2:27.669 8 2.314 2:27.728
11 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA AKILAND EAGLE SPORT KKS2 12 2:27.702 11 2.347 2:27.883
12 195 NAGAI HIDEKI NINNE RACING KKS2 MYST 12 2:28.366 12 3.011 2:28.484
13 56 KAWACHI KINYA TSUKASA -WDRKS 12 2:28.864 7 3.509 2:29.467
14 33 ENDO YASUKAZU TATSUMI RACING KKS2 10 2:29.923 9 4.568 2:31.892
15 13 KOGA SEI C.0.B-KART 12 2:30.926 11 5.571 2:31.314

Fastest time : 2:25.355 inlap 12 by nbr. 57 ;

YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO ()

Publication-time
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2018 CJ 4

S #HAOIAMIIAHY 3H

MEMBER OF FIA

@ 7 o

ASA GT - (2)9&S83 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.
Class = ASA GT
Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2ndtime
1 55 ©ost=s NEtHE RHARE 13 2:27.555 3 2:27.675
2 76 Q|3 FEAH olde HolAE 6 2:27.790 4 0.235 2:28.476
3 98  AUFK OlHA D A =E 11 2:28.533 3 0.978 2:28.558
4 2 =g =T ESH 0| A 4 2:28.880 3 1.325 2:29.229
5 14 L =7 L olgel AolAg 9 2:29.201 7 1.646 2:29.252
6 22 st =T E=y0A 14 2:29.387 4 1.832 2:29.514
7 78 HHE HIE2pHC] 7 2:29.638 2 2.083 2:29.669
8 10 =g calgolA 8 2:29.993 2 2.438 2:30.553
9 23 HTHel 20/l 7 2:30.707 2 3.152 2:30.788
10 13  gglx 2090/ Al 7 2:31.274 6 3.719 2:31.344
11 95 gtMds ca2iyolA 12 2:31.451 8 3.896 2:32.390
12 51 BHE 2 HI EgtoHC] 7 2:31.548 6 3.993 2:31.578
13 52 s HIE 2 PH] 7 2:31.729 6 4.174 2:32.046
14 59 nivt=} ZOE =0 A 14 2:32.626 13 5.071 2:32.937
15 30  uHiAl ZOE =0l 13 2:33.213 11 5.658 2:33.521
16 40 X RE 24 s )| =0HEn 2 2:41.039 2 13.484 2:41.047
17 77 FolA A | =HE D 5 2:50.736 5 23.181 2:53.218

Fastest time : 2:27.555 inlap 3 by nbr. 55 : @82 ()

Publication-time
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SUPERRALIZ;

N CHAMPIONSHIP
G,
2018

MEMBER OF FlA

31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = SFJ

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 11 MOTOIJIMA SEIYA TATSUMI RACING KKS2 12 2:26.647 11 2:26.939
2 22 IREYAMA TSUBASA Gidd up yamasyo KKS2 13 2:26.768 13 0.121 2:27.029
3 23 HIRATA ATSUSHI Gidd up Takatori-shoyu KKS2 12 2:26.796 9 0.149 2:26.863
4 21 OHTA HIROSHI MYST SEKIGUCHI SEIDOYA 12 2:27.266 9 0.619 2:28.041
5 6 ITO ITARU Corsa di macchine EAGLE KKS2 12 2:27.371 11 0.724 2:27.378
6 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI KMTS-RT MYST KKS2 10 2:27.417 7 0.770 2:28.142
7 70 TOKUMASU KOHEI Miyamoto elestric Leprix Sport 12 2:27.464 0.817 2:27.488
8 20 OKAMOTO DAIKI Gidd up BRILLIANCE KK2 12 2:27.540 12 0.893 2:27.788
9 34  IKEJIMA MIKU MAKIO no S-FJ 12 2:27.809 10 1.162 2:28.211
10 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA AKILAND EAGLE SPORT KKS2 12 2:28.342 10 1.695 2:28.573
11 19  NAGAI HIDEKI NINNE RACING KKS2 MYST 12 2:29.286 8 2.639 2:29.457
12 33 ENDO YASUKAZU TATSUMI RACING KKS2 12 2:30.287 12 3.640 2:30.800
13 56 KAWACHI KINYA TSUKASA -WDRKS 12 2:30.939 7 4.292 2:30.998
14 13 KOGA SEI C.0.B-KART 8 2:36.079 9.432 2:37.860
15 1 AN HYUNJUN The A Motors 7 2:36.242 2 9.595 2:37.299

Fastesttime : 2:26.647 inlap 11 by nbr. 11 : MOTOJIMA SEIYA 0

Publication-time
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2018

wnri GLY

MEMBER OF FlA
@ IS5

31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

ol

2018 C) UistS2 #HAIOIAMIISA 3

"

Cadillac 6000 - (S)d&F82

Class = CADILLAC 6000

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 6 JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 13 2:15.475 11 2:16.032
2 1 STEVEN CHO ATLAS BX RACING 12 2:15.898 11 0.423 2:16.494
3 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATLAS BX RACING 9 2:16.313 7 0.838 2:16.710
4 66  JANG HYUN JIN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 14 2:17.207 13 1.732 2:17.620
5 7 IDE YUII ECSTA RACING 13 2:17.427 1.952 2:17.540
6 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATLAS BX RACING 12 2:17.497 2 2.022 2:17.835
7 83 KIM JOONG KUN SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 16 2:17.819 15 2.344 2:17.933
8 72 RYUSIWON TEAM106 13 2:17.822 12 2.347 2:17.925
9 11 OHILKI E&M MORTORSPORTS 13 2:17.967 11 2.492 2:18.160
10 81  JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS 13 2:18.351 2.876 2:18.573
11 12 JINWOO HWANG CJ LOGISTICS RACING 13 2:18.393 2.918 2:18.746
12 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INIE Racing 8 2:18.443 2.968 2:19.038
13 88 KIM JAE HYUN CJ LOGISTICS RACING 12 2:18.544 3.069 2:18.747
14 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHAN PURPLE MOTORSPORT 12 2:18.548 11 3.073 2:18.704
15 17 KIM EUI SO0 CHEILJEDANG RACING 9 2:18.787 3.312 2:19.314
16 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING 7 2:18.992 3 3.517 2:19.778
17 5 KIM MINSANG TEAM EURO HOOKS 12 2:19.933 5 4.458 2:20.637
8 77 PARK JUNG JUN JUNFITTED RACING 12 2:20.094 11 4.619 2:20.355
19 74 CHOI JANG HAN TEAM EURO HOQOKS 6 2:20.264 4,789 2:22.162
20 99 KIM TAEHOON HYUNDAI RACING 11 2:21.150 6 5.675 2:22.281
21, 31 KIMJANGRAE HUNTER RACRO RACING 12 2:21.677 10 6.202 2:22.660
22 51 HA TAE YOUNG DR MOTORSPORT 17 2:24.474 8.999 2:24.538
23 23 KIMJUN WOO AUTOCITY RACING 3 2:48.373 2 32.898

Fastesttime : 2:15.475 inlap 11 by nbr. 6 : JUNG EUI CHUL () Publication-time
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ASA GT - (2)2=F82 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = ASA GT

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 76 == FSEX olge HolAE 8 2:28.146 4 2:28.732
2 2 === ENEIEg0lA 6 2:28.277 3 0.131 2:28.744
3 78 HAHS HEZMC 8 2:28.807 7 0.661 2:28.940
4 98 2H X A OHUPHATEE 10 2:29.016 4 0.870 2:29.423
5 14 L =7 FE4H 0lde HolAE 8 2:29.052 2 0.906 2:29.081
6 29 215t ZUEZEY Al 12 2:29.290 4 1.144 2:29.400
7 10 HREE SEHOA 10 2:30.119 7 1.973 2:30.484
8 13 olol & 20| Al 12 2:30.121 7 1.975 2:30.277
9 79 w2 HEeH 10 2:30.165 6 2.019 2:30.245
10 52 LHE HEMC 10 2:30.777 9 2.631 2:31.020
11 95 L] CEdU0lA 9 2:31.042 6 2,896 2:31.473
12 51 HEEZE HEH[] 8 2:31.288 4 3.142 2:31.586
13 23 ATHol Eeora 7 2:31.864 7 3.718
14 30 griyaA EME =014 11 2:32.994 7 4.848 2:34.032
15 77 =eolM SN sHED 10 2:40.723 4 12.577 2:44.036
16 40 THE SAS D =08t 7 2:41.201 7 13.055 2:45.188
17 9% xs0t =8I 6 2:41.945 3 13.799 2:43.666
18 55 @3t HBt THE REHAZE 2
19 59 [0 FOEI=H 04 2
Fastesttime : 2:28.146 inlap 4 by nbr. 76 : OIS = () Publication-time
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31 May - 3 June 2018
F1l circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = SFJ
Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 57  YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO DAYTONAYKKS2 % MYST % ED 9 2:26.262 7 2:26.379
2 70  TOKUMASU KOHEI Miyamoto elestric Leprix Sport 11 2:27.212 10 0.950 2:27.628
3 22  IREYAMA TSUBASA Gidd up yamasyo KKS2 12 2:27.546 11 1.284 2:28.254
4 11 MOTOIJIMA SEIYA TATSUMI RACING KKS2 12 2:27.927 7 1.665 2:28.297
5 6 ITO ITARU Corsa di macchine EAGLE KKS2 12 2:27.989 10 1.727 2:28.679
6 23 HIRATA ATSUSHI Gidd up Takatori-shoyu KKS2 12 2:28.650 8 2.388 2:28.764
7 34 IKEJIMA MIKU MAKIO no S-F] 12 2:28.757 11 2.495 2:30.286
8 20  OKAMOTO DAIKI Gidd up BRILLIANCE KK2 12 2:28.836 12 2.574 2:29.235
9 58 MIYAMOTO KENICHI KMTS-RT MYST KKS2 7 2:28.859 6 2.597 2:30.381
10 19 NAGAI HIDEKI NINNE RACING KKS2 MYST 11 2:29.146 7 2.884 2:29.239
11 29 MIYAJIMA YUTA AKILAND EAGLE SPORT KKS2 12 2:29.378 12 3.116 2:30.131
12 21  OHTA HIROSHI MYST SEKIGUCHI SEIDOYA 11 2:29.413 9 3.151 2:29.786
13 33 ENDO YASUKAZU TATSUMI RACING KKS2 11 2:31.130 10 4.868 2:32.352
14 56 KAWACHI KINYA TSUKASA -WDRKS 12 2:31.537 11 5.275 2:31.842
15 1 AN HYUNJUN The A Motors 11 2:33.567 10 7.305 2:33.701
16 13 KOGA SEI C.0.B-KART 11 2:40.002 7 13.740 2:40.372
Fastesttime : 2:26.262 inlap 7 by nbr. 57 : YOSHIDA NOBUHIRO () Publication-time
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Cadillac 6000 - (2)9&F81 31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.
Class = CADILLAC 6000
Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 9 JONGKYUM KIM ATRAS BX RACING 5 2:16.893 5 2:17.047
2 1 STEVEN CHO ATRAS BX RACING 6 2:16.946 5 0.053 2:18.220
3 7 IDE YUII ECSTA RACING 9 2:17.147 8 0.254 2:18.523
4 6 JUNG EUI CHUL ECSTA RACING 7 2:17.244 4 0.351 2:18.651
5 66  JANG HYUN JIN SEOHANPURPLEMOTORSPORT 6 2:17.738 4 0.845 2:18.335
6 72 RYUSIWON TEAM106 9 2:17.812 9 0.919 2:20.175
7 83 KIM JOONG KUN SEOHANPURPLEMOTORSPORT 9 2:17.817 9 0.924 2:19.584
8 8 MASATAKA YANAGIDA ATRAS BX RACING 3 2:17.866 3 0.973 2:18.114
9 12 JINWOO HWANG CJ LOGISTICS RACING 9 2:18.306 9 1.413 2:18.494
10 88 KIM JAE HYUN CJ LOGISTICS RACING 10 2:18.574 8 1.681 2:19.191
11 2 DONGEUN KIM CHEILJEDANG RACING 8 2:18.942 4 2.049 2:19.104
12 5 KIM MINSANG TEAM HOOKS 5 2:19.138 4 2.245 2:20.201
13 37 JEONG HOE WON SEOHANPURPLEMOTORSPORT 8 2:19.191 6 2.298 2:20.065
14 17 KIM EUI SO0 CHEILJEDANG RACING 7 2:19.546 6 2.653 2:20.639
15 77 PARK JUNG JUN JUNFITTED RACING 9 2:19.781 7 2.888 2:21.267
16 74  CHOI JANG HAN TEAM HOOKS 10 2:20.386 7 3.493 2:20.922
17 3 AOKI TAKAYUKI ERC INJE Racing 2:20.468 3 3.575 2:23.454
18 99 KIM TAEHOON HYUNDAI RACING 8 2:22.271 4 5.378 2:23.314
19 31 KIMJANGRAE HUNTER RACRQO RACING 6 2:23.571 6 6.678 2:24.166
20 51 HA TAE YOUNG DR MOTORSPORT 10 2:26.334 6 9.441 2:26.541
21 11 QHILKI E&M MORTORSPORTS 3 2:32.386 2 15.493
22 81  JEUNG YOUN ILL E&M MORTORSPORTS 2
Fastest time : 2:16.893 inlap 5 by nbr. 9: JONGKYUM KIM () Publication-time
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31 May - 3 June 2018
F1 circuit - 5615 mtr.

Class = ASA GT

Pos Nbr Name Team Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 55 Qs&t& KEHEZLHAXE 10 2:28.308 6 2:28.701
2 98  ZHEAM O] PHOI D AT XE 10 2:28.475 9 0.167 2:28.478
3 76 0IsEs FE4% olde doaE 8 2:29.092 5 0.784 2:29.311
4 78 FHE HI E Qo] 5 2:29.122 3 0.814 2:29.981
5 22 2] &k FIE SO0 A 11 2:29.250 10 0.942 2:29.426
6 14  L=7 S ol HolaE 10 2:25.406 7 1.098 2:30.806
7 79 w2 H E2oHC] 11 2:29.774 9 1.466 2:29.880
8 13 gz oAl 11 2:30.304 9 1.996 2:30.379
9 23 el oA 5 2:30.414 3 2.106 2:34.373
0 2 ols€g ELEI =04 6 2:30.800 4 2.492 2:31.073
11 51 ELES = HEQoHC] 8 2:30.841 7 2,533 2:31.902
12 95 g Ad 84 == kel 11 2:31.281 4 2.973 2:33.633
13 10 X als c2 0l A 9 2:31.408 5 3.100 2:32.186
14 52 s HIE2oHL] 11 2:33.154 4 4.846 2:33.172
15 30 gk Tl Ad ZIOEI=H 0| A 10 2:33.301 9 4.993 2:33.884
16 96 Z St =4I 7 2:39.088 4 10.780 2:39.377
172 59 ArS ZIEI=E 0l & 7 2:47.709 2 19.401

18 77 xo4 SAaWEIEUHE D 7 2:52.659 4 24.351 2:57.210
19 40 ERE PADNS I E0E N 8 3:04.945 7 36.637 3:06.047

Fastest time : 2:28.308 inlap B by nbr. 55: 28t () Publication-time
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